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ELICP Internal Plastic nVent LENTON Form

Saver Plug for A2 Couplers
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FUNKTIONER

Designed for use with the A2 coupler families

Designed to keep dirt, water and concrete slurry out of the coupler during the concrete pour
Durable mounting plates allow for easy attachment to forms

O-ring provides hydraulic seal

Color coded for the appropriate coupler size

SPECIFIKATIONER

Materiale:  High Density Polyethylene (HDPE)

Table 1/2
Katalognumme Rebar Size, Rebar Size, . .
S . Rebar Size, US Width 1 (W1) Width 2 (W2) A

r Metric Canada
ELICP20

20 mm #6 20M 57 mm 13 mm 170 mm
ELICP22

22 mm #7 60 mm 13 mm 13 mm
ELICP25

25 mm #8 25M 64 mm 13 mm 13 mm
ELICP28

28 mm #9 30M 67 mm 173 mm 13 mm


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/lenton/products/efselicp20
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/lenton/products/efselicp22
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/lenton/products/efselicp25
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/lenton/products/efselicp28

Katalognumme
r

ELICP32

ELICP36

ELICP43

ELICPS7

Katalognummer

ELICP20

ELICP22

ELICP25

ELICP28

ELICP32

ELICP36

ELICP43

ELICPS7

YDERLIGERE PRODUKTOPLYSNINGER

Rebar Size,
Metric

32 mm

36 mm

43 mm

57 mm

Rebar Size, US

#10

#11

#14

#18

Height (H)

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

Rebar Size,
Canada

35M

45M

55M

Table 2/2

Width 1 (W1) Width 2 (W2)
70 mm 13 mm
75 mm 13 mm
83 mm 16 mm
102 mm 25 mm

Farve

Yellow

Blue

Red

Black

Yellow

Blue

Red

Blue

A

13 mm

13 mm

173 mm

13 mm

ELICP36 can also be used with P8/P9 position couplers for form saving applications (sizes 20, 22, 25 only).
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/lenton/products/efselicp32
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/lenton/products/efselicp36
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/lenton/products/efselicp43
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/lenton/products/efselicp57
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/lenton/products/efselicp20
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/lenton/products/efselicp22
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/lenton/products/efselicp25
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/lenton/products/efselicp28
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/lenton/products/efselicp32
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/lenton/products/efselicp36
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/lenton/products/efselicp43
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/lenton/products/efselicp57
https://www.nvent.com/lenton

DIAGRAMS

ADVARSEL

nVent-produkter skal kun installeres og anvendes som angivet i nVents produktvejledninger og traeningsmaterialer.

Vejledninger er tilgeengelige pd www.nvent.com og hos din nVent kundeservicerepraesentant. Forkert installation, misbrug,

fejlanvendelse eller anden undladelse af fuldt ud at fglge nVents instruktioner og advarsler kan medfgre funktionsfejl,
materielle skader, alvorlige personskader eller dgd og/eller ugyldigggre din garanti.

North America
+1.800.753.9221

Option 1 — Customer Care

Option 2 — Technical
Support

\/

Vores kraftfulde portefglje af meerker:

ERICO HOFFMAN

m/ént CADDY

Netherlands:
+31 800-0200135

+33 800901 793

Europe
Germany:

800 1890272
Other Countries:
+31 13 5835404

ILSCO SCHROFF

©2025 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of

their respective owners. nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.

This document is system-generated.

APAC

Shanghai:
+862124121618/19
Sydney:

+61 29751 8500
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https://www.nvent.com/lenton
https://www.nvent.com/lenton

